Cost Per Person: $175.00

Dear Student: What Is Included:
I want to invite you to participate in the 121°" year e All 16 Meals, served in the Waits Dining Hall
of the Hartselle Camp Meeting this summer! The six e Lodging for 5 nights in the Puckett Youth

days of camp will run from Sunday-Friday, June 14-19. Dormitory (room for 100+ campers)

e Transportation to off-
campus Recreation

e Complete Camp
Program (speakers,
Bible studies, & music)

2020 Highlights:

The Puckett Youth Dorm
provides a great place to stay
during Camp Meeting! The large
Meeting Room is a tremendous
place for students o have Bible
Study, play games, or just hang

out. The entire facility is air-
conditioned!

< Evangelist Mason Tanner (Nashville, TN)
< Evangelist Paul Lawler (B'Ham, AL)

Please consider coming and staying with us. Space % Guest Speaker Junior Hill (Hartselle, AL)
is limited, so make plans to register early! < Worship Leader Ron Bean (Hartselle, AL)
< Worship Leader Spencer Bell (Hartselle, AL)
I hope to see you this June 14-19, 2020! % Student Director Rob Cain (Tuscaloosa, AL)
% Girl's Dorm leader Anna Gills (Tuscaloosa, AL)
In Christ, < Boy's Dorm leader Hudson Cain (Tuscaloosa, AL)
Rob Cain % Mission Day led by No Compromise International

(HCM Students on 2019 Ecuador & Kenya Trips)

Camp President &
amp Fresiden % Daily Recreation - Basketball, swimming, bowling...

Student Director -
Hartselle Camp Meeting

How to Register:
205.310.8067 (Cell)

Complete a Student Registration Form (on our web
site) & send it in to the address provided w/your non-

. refundable $35.00 deposit. A confirmation letter will
www .HartselleCampMeeting.com be sent upon receiving your form and deposit.




8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Camp Meeting Schedule:

Breakfast

Student Morning Watch
Free Time

Morning Worship
Lunch

Recreation / Free Time
Supper

Student Bible Study
Evening Worship
Canteen

Student Rec Time

Dining Hall

Main Tabernacle
Children's Building
Main Tabernacle
Dining Hall

On & Off Campus
Dining Hall
Puckett Dormitory
Main Tabernacle
Puckett Dormitory
Puckett Dormitory

Welcome to the

HARTSELLE
CAMP MEETING

Sunday-Friday, June 14-19, 2020

YOUTH & COLLEGE
BROCHURE

(6rades 6-12 PLUS College-aged)




