

#### Dear Student:

I want to invite you to participate in the 121<sup>st</sup> year of the Hartselle Camp Meeting this summer! The six days of camp will run from Sunday-Friday, **June 14-19**.

The Puckett Youth Dorm provides a great place to stay during Camp Meeting! The large Meeting Room is a tremendous place for students to have Bible Study, play games, or just hang out. The entire facility is airconditioned!



Please consider coming and staying with us. Space is limited, so make plans to register early!

I hope to see you this June 14-19, 2020!



In Christ,
Rob Cain
Camp President &
Student Director Hartselle Camp Meeting
205.310.8067 (Cell)

www.HartselleCampMeeting.com

Cost Per Person: \$175.00

#### What Is Included:

- All 16 Meals, served in the Waits Dining Hall
- Lodging for 5 nights in the Puckett Youth Dormitory (room for 100+ campers)
- Transportation to offcampus Recreation
- Complete Camp
   Program (speakers,
   Bible studies, & music)



#### 2020 Highlights:

- Evangelist Mason Tanner (Nashville, TN)
- Evangelist Paul Lawler (B'Ham, AL)
- Guest Speaker Junior Hill (Hartselle, AL)
- Worship Leader Ron Bean (Hartselle, AL)
- Worship Leader Spencer Bell (Hartselle, AL)
- Student Director Rob Cain (Tuscaloosa, AL)
- Girl's Dorm leader Anna Gills (Tuscaloosa, AL)
- Boy's Dorm leader Hudson Cain (Tuscaloosa, AL)
- Mission Day led by No Compromise International (HCM Students on 2019 Ecuador & Kenya Trips)
- ❖ Daily Recreation Basketball, swimming, bowling...

#### How to Register:

Complete a **Student Registration Form** (on our web site) & send it in to the address provided w/your non-refundable **\$35.00 deposit**. A confirmation letter will be sent upon receiving your form and deposit.

### Camp Meeting Schedule:

8:00 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:45 AM	Student Morning Watch	Main Tabernacle
9:00 AM	Free Time	Children's Building
10:30 AM	Morning Worship	Main Tabernacle
12:00 PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:00 PM	Recreation / Free Time	On & Off Campus
5:30 PM	Supper	Dining Hall
6:00 PM	Student Bible Study	Puckett Dormitory
7:00 PM	Evening Worship	Main Tabernacle
8:30 PM	Canteen	Puckett Dormitory
9:30 PM	Student Rec Time	Puckett Dormitory







Welcome to the

## HARTSELLE CAMP MEETING

Sunday-Friday, June 14-19, 2020



# YOUTH & COLLEGE BROCHURE

(Grades 6-12 PLUS College-aged)